ITEM NAME SPECIFICATION / BRAND / MEASUREMENT 

S.No. Description Specification Qty Total 

3 

Digital                           
E-KIOSKS 
02 E-KIOSKS for 
District Court 
Complex Ghotki 
and 02 for District 
Bar Association 
Ghotki. 

Processor: Intel Core i5 

4 

Rs. 1,300,000/- 

(One million 
three hundred 
thousand) only. 

Memory: 8 GB DDR4 RAM (expandable) 

Storage: 512 GB SSD 

Display: 24-inch LED touch screen (capacitive multi-touch) with 

metal/wooden stand. 

Operating System: Genuine Microsoft Windows 10/11 Pro (pre- 

installed and activated) 

Network: